BID TABULATION SUMMARY East Berkshire Road PAVEMENT OVERLAY

No. of Bids: 6

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Suit-Kote		Broome Bituminous		Dalrymple		Lancaster		Barrett Paving		Bothar Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000014	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	175	QU	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00	\$75.00	\$13,125.00
402.018904	Truing & Leveling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	2300	Ton	\$100.00	\$230,000.00	\$85.00	\$195,500.00	\$92.70	\$213,210.00	\$97.00	\$223,100.00	\$90.00	\$207,000.00	\$101.00	\$232,300.00	\$114.00	\$262,200.00
402.127304	12.5 mm, Hot Mix Asphalt, 70 Series compaction	3500	Ton	\$100.00	\$350,000.00	\$77.00	\$269,500.00	\$91.40	\$319,900.00	\$92.00	\$322,000.00	\$95.00	\$332,500.00	\$96.40	\$337,400.00	\$114.00	\$399,000.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	6000	Gallon	\$2.50	\$15,000.00	\$2.50	\$15,000.00	\$4.75	\$28,500.00	\$3.00	\$18,000.00	\$2.15	\$12,900.00	\$2.05	\$12,300.00	\$3.00	\$18,000.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$44,326.00	\$44,326.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$38,838.23	\$38,838.23	\$13,850.00	\$13,850.00	\$14,100.00	\$14,100.00
640.11	Yellow Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	26400	LF	\$1.50	\$39,600.00	\$0.37	\$9,768.00	\$0.40	\$10,560.00	\$0.30	\$7,920.00	\$0.23	\$6,072.00	\$0.22	\$5,808.00	\$0.40	\$10,560.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	50000	DC	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$30,313.00	\$30,313.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$14,845.00	\$14,845.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,355.36	\$26,355.36	\$26,400.00	\$26,400.00	\$30,600.00	\$30,600.00
TOTAL BID					\$788,138.00		\$619,319.00		\$653,740.00		\$659,245.00		\$686,890.59		\$691,283.00		\$797,685.00